2024 AFRICAN AMERICAN ART AWARDS

[Medium

Acrylic

Wood/Sculpture

Recycled Art

Watercolor/Ink

Photography

Weaving/Wearable Art

Pottery

Beads

Acrylic

|Award
1st
2nd
3rd
HM

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

1st

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

1st

Best of Show

|First Name
NRZ (Zero)

William Davis
William Davis

Marcus

Steven
Jason

Doris
J.

Marcus

J
J
Steven

Annie
Shaun
Ruthy

Maika
Davetta

Annie

Kabu

|Last Name

Bey
Muwumba
Muwumba
Ross

Scatliffe
Graves

Fields
Hernandez

Ross

Hernandez
Hernandez
Scatliffe

Gillespie
Aranda

Watson

Boyd
Wells

Gillespie

MBI

|Title

Bull In A China Shop
People in the Streets
Birds Hanging Out
Joe Montana 49ers

Precious Memories
Spiral

Akua: Ghanaian Garden Goddess
| Am Woman

Doomsdzy Kills Superman

| Create
Market Day
Stroll Around My Block #6

Tribal Print
Safari Sunset
MD Collaboration-Jacket

Blue Bowl
Lotus Moiety

Spiney

"Journey To This"



